Championnat de France Minime Cadet Nationale - Lohéac
25/07/2014 - 27/07/2014

Essais Chronométrés Groupe 1 - CADET

Clt Nom

1 ETEKI Adam

2 SABIN Maxime

3 NOMBLOT Jean
4  ESCARTIN Orso
5 LEHMANN Enzo
6 MOREL Thomas
7  MIALANE Thomas
8 VINCENT Clovis
9 CONDE Hugo

10 LAMBERT Simon
11 HURAY Ayrton

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG /ROTAX /B'STONE

BRETAGNE-PDL
OTK/ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

LORRAINE-ALSACE
CRG /ROTAX /B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/B'STONE

NORMANDIE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ART GP /ROTAX /B'STONE

BOURGOGNE-FC
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL / ROTAX / B'STONE

CENTRE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI /ROTAX / B'STONE

Chrono

56.367

56.765

56.961

57.011

57.046

57.416

S57.417

57.418

57.494

57.783

58.152

Tr.

10

10

11

11

Ecart

+0.398

+0.594

+0.644

+0.679

+1.049

+1.050

+1.051

+1.127

+1.416

+1.785

Km/h

79,8

79,2

79,0

78,9

78,8

78,3

78,3

78,3

78,2

77,8

77,3



